100 Gilbane Street / Warwick, RI 02886  •  401.738.4963   FAX.401.738.0618           www.oceanstatelighting.com
a division of PMC Lighting Inc
4" SQ. APERTURE
INCANDESCENT 12V MR16 LAMPS
RECESSED DOWNLIGHT
R
E
C

71MR16
75MR16
ORDERING INFORMATION
APERTURE
CL -
REFLECTOR OR BAFFLE
CL
GA
CA
WA
SA
PA
GM
UA
PW
PB
HZ
MB
WB
BRB
OPTIONS:
Lamp Options:
75MR16 - 75 Watt MR16 Lamp
Maximum Wattage
Reflector Options:
CL - Clear Anodized (standard)
GA - Gold Anodized
CA - Champagne Anodized
WA - Wheat Anodized
SA - Straw Anodized
PA - Pewter Anodized
GM - Gun Metal Anodized
UA - Umber Anodized
PW - Painted White
PB - Painted Black
HZ - Haze
Baffle Options:
MB - Black Micro Baffle
WB - White Micro Baffle
BRB - Bronze Micro Baffle
Electrical Options:
120 - 120 Volt Operation
277 - 277 Volt Operation
GLR - In Line Fusing
Glass Options:
CGS - Clear
F - Frosted
LWW - Lens Wall Wash
120 -
ELECTRICAL
120
277
GLR
GLASS
CGS
F
LWW
LWW - LENS WALL WASH OPTION
ROUGH CEILING OPENING 4-1/4" SQ.
100 Gilbane Street / Warwick, RI 02886  •  401.738.4963   FAX.401.738.0618           www.oceanstatelighting.com
a division of PMC Lighting Inc
PHOTOMETRICS
4" APERTURE
INCANDESCENT 12 VOLT MR16 LAMPS
RECESSED DOWNLIGHT
DISTANCE FROM
LIGHT SOURCE
BEAM
DIAMETER
CONE OF LIGHT
INITIAL NADIR FOOTCANDLES
8’ 148 6.8’
10’ 95 8.5’